



T200064

Footprint: 20' x 12'

List Price: \$23,431.00

NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE





Qty	Part Number	Description	List	Ext. List
6	1506	Airus, Mid Back	\$563.00	\$3,378.00
6	6-CU-47.639/47.639	47.6392" x 47.6392" Corner Unit Worksurface for 120 degree station	\$727.00	\$4,362.00
6	6-NW1619MPD1	Worksurface Height Box/Box/File Pedestal No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces, 15.625"W x 19.375"D x 27.875"H	\$817.00	\$4,902.00
4	6-PAN-42/48	42" x 48" Spine or Divider Wall	\$319.00	\$1,276.00
6	6-PAN-42/48	42" x 48" Spine or Divider Wall	\$319.00	\$1,914.00
3	DPX8W1	Duplex Receptacles Circuit I	\$23.00	\$69.00
3	DPX8W2	Duplex Receptacles Circuit II	\$23.00	\$69.00
3	DPX8W3	Duplex Receptacles Circuit III	\$23.00	\$69.00
3	DPX8W4	Duplex Receptacles Circuit IV (isolated and dedicated)	\$23.00	\$69.00
5	DSCGB-1	Wire Pass Thru Grommet for Spine or Divider Wall	\$14.00	\$70.00
6	FT30A	27 to 48W Fabric Tackboard 12H	\$263.00	\$1,578.00
2	FTS30A	27 to 48W Fabric Tackboard 12H with Toolrail Single	\$531.00	\$1,062.00
1	FTS30C	74 to 96W Fabric Tackboard 12H with Toolrail Single	\$880.00	\$880.00
1	FTS30C	74 to 96W Fabric Tackboard 12H with Toolrail Single	\$880.00	\$880.00
1	MCJ8W18M	18" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit	\$97.00	\$97.00
1	MCJ8W20M	20" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit	\$97.00	\$97.00
1	MCJ8W32M	32" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit	\$106.00	\$106.00
1	MCJ8W48M	48" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit	\$129.00	\$129.00
1	MCJ8W54M	54" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit	\$141.00	\$141.00
4	OWSBKT22	Open Cantilever Worksurface Bracket for 22" Top	\$34.00	\$136.00
12	PBBKT1	Power Block Bracket	\$9.00	\$108.00
1	PCK-3	Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels	\$10.00	\$10.00
4	PCK-4	T and L connector kit for (2) 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels	\$8.00	\$32.00
6	PEDBKT-1	Pedestal to Wall Bracket (Z Shaped)	\$50.00	\$300.00
6	PHBD1	Double Half Power Block for Receptacles	\$105.00	\$630.00
1	PWF3L120	8-wire electrical system, Power In-Feed, Liquid Tight Conduit	\$274.00	\$274.00
6	SCWBKT-1	16"L Worksurface Bracket	\$23.00	\$138.00
6	WBT18H	Wire Basket Manager, 18.125"W x 2.25"D x 4.25"H	\$61.00	\$366.00
10	WSBKTC	Mini Concealed Cantilever Worksurface Bracket	\$17.00	\$170.00
7	WSBKTC	Mini Concealed Cantilever Worksurface Bracket	\$17.00	\$119.00

Total \$23,431.00